AJ-
2/3" IT-3CCD DVCPRO Camera/Recorder
(PAL:625)
Introducing a camera/recorder that puts
digital quality within reach of
broadcasters and professionals.
The AJ-D610WB combines a high-
sensitivity 2/3” IT 3-CCD with

• Built-in monitor speaker
• Phantom power supply
(48-VDC phantom mic)
• Extension control
(AJ-EC2E/AJ-EC3E option)
Standard Accessories
• Shoulder Strap
• Microphone
• Tripod Adaptor
• Anton/Bauer gold mount
plate (installed)
r That Meets the Needs in All Fields
Microphone
Microphone
(ex.AJ-MC700P)
AJ-VF10E/VF15E 1.5" EVF
AJ-VF20WE 2.0" EVF (16:9)
Anton/Bauer
Ultra light
WV-VF65B
5" EVF

Viewfinder
Viewfinder: Optional AJ-VF10E, AJ-VF15E
or AJ-VF20WE
VTR SECTION
General
Format: DVCPRO
1/4" Digital compressed recording
Recording Track: Digital Video
Digital Audio: 2CH
Cue: 1 Track
Sub-Code
CTL: 1 Track
Tape Speed: 33.854 mm/s
Tape: 1/4-inch Metal Particle Tape
Cassette Size: AJ-P66MP: 97.5 x 64.5 x 14.6 mm
Recording/Playback Time: 66 min. with AJ-P66MP cassette
FF/REW Time: Around 3 min. using AJ-P66MP
Video*
Sampling Frequency: Y: 13.5 MHz
C (PB/PR): 3.375 MHz

AJ-B75P
AC Adaptor
AJ-EC2E/AJ-EC3
Extension Control Unit
AJ-HT900
Hard Carrying Case
AJ-SC900P
Soft Carrying Case
(Not available in some area)
SHAN-RC700
Rain Cover
(Not available in some area)
DVCPRO M-size Video Cassettes
Model No. Time Length
AJ-P66MP 66 min. 137 m
AJ-P46MP 46 min. 96 m
AJ-P33MP 33 min. 70 m
AJ-P24MP 24 min. 51 m
AJ-P12MP 12 min. 27 m
AJ-CL12MP Cleaning Tape
[Countries and Regions]
Matsushita Electric Industrial Co., Ltd.
Systems Business Group